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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SENIOR PRO
30 TREINO - SENIOR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:31:39

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2024 13:29 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
13 45.846 +0.119 13:46:19.185
(128) DENNIS DIRANI 14 1:57.559 +1:11.832 13:48:16.744
1 48.809 +3.613 13:32:38.274 15 46.701 +0.974 13:49:03.445
2 45.855 +0.659 13:33:24.129 16 45.944 +0.217 13:49:49.389
3 45.844 +0.648 13:34:09.973 17 45.981 +0.254 13:50:35.370
4 45.678 +0.482 13:34:55.651 18 45.898 +0.171 13:51:21.268
5 45.626 +0.430 13:35:41.277
6 45.692 +0.496 13:36:26.969 (72) DOUGLAS HIAR
7 45.619 +0.423 13:37:12.588 1 49.289 +3.395 13:32:39.488
8 4:07.455 +3:22.259 13:41:20.043 2 46.286 +0.392 13:33:25.774
9 48.482 +3.286 13:42:08.525 3 46.063 +0.169 13:34:11.837
10 46.372 +1.176 13:42:54.897 4 46.098 +0.204 13:34:57.935
11 45.200 +0.004 13:43:40.097 5 46.098 +0.204 13:35:44.033
12 13:44:25.293 6 45.942 +0.048 13:36:29.975
13 45.200 +0.004 13:45:10.493 7 46.049 +0.155 13:37:16.024
14 3:22.760  +2:37.564 13:48:33.253 8 13:38:01.918
15 46.212 +1.016 13:49:19.465 9 45.966 +0.072 13:38:47.884
16 45.544 +0.348 13:50:05.009 10 7:10.117 +6:24.223 13:45:58.001
17 45.453 +0.257 13:50:50.462 1" 2:38.447 +1:52.553 13:48:36.448
18 45.597 +0.401 13:51:36.059
(84) FERNANDO CROCCE
(346) ERICK LUTUM 1 49.368 +3.434 13:33:34.141
1 52.420 +7.018 13:33:39.059 2 46.781 +0.847 13:34:20.922
2 46.205 +0.803 13:34:25.264 3 46.403 +0.469 13:35:07.325
3 45.930 +0.528 13:35:11.194 4 46.213 +0.279 13:35:53.538
4 45.834 +0.432 13:35:57.028 5 46.182 +0.248 13:36:39.720
5 45.567 +0.165 13:36:42.595 6 46.085 +0.151 13:37:25.805
6 45.585 +0.183 13:37:28.180 7 1:50.147 +1:04.213 13:39:15.952
7 45.516 +0.114 13:38:13.696 8 53.940 +8.006 13:40:09.892
8 2:13.189 +1:27.787 13:40:26.885 9 46.341 +0.407 13:40:56.233
9 46.078 +0.676 13:41:12.963 10 46.101 +0.167 13:41:42.334
10 45.606 +0.204 13:41:58.569 1 46.057 +0.123 13:42:28.391
1 45.602 +0.200 13:42:44.171 12 46.072 +0.138 13:43:14.463
12 3:13.314 +2:27.912 13:45:57.485 13 46.022 +0.088 13:44:00.485
13 46.959 +1.557 13:46:44.444 El 45934 | 13:44:46.419
14 45.574 +0.172 13:47:30.018 15 2:57.356 +2:11.422 13:47:43.775
15 45.424 +0.022 13:48:15.442 16 47.467 +1.533 13:48:31.242
16 m 13:49:00.844 17 46.012 +0.078 13:49:17.254
17 45.616 +0.214 13:49:46.460 18 46.035 +0.101 13:50:03.289
18 45.533 +0.131 13:50:31.993 19 45.973 +0.039 13:50:49.262
19 45.531 +0.129 13:51:17.524 20 45.947 +0.013 13:51:35.209
(2) ANDRE ROSARIO (89) LUCAS CHIMELLO
1 51.672 +6.062 13:32:57.940 1 50.913 +4.830 13:32:42.785
2 3:17.014 +2:31.404 13:36:14.954 2 46.702 +0.619 13:33:29.487
3 47.200 +1.590 13:37:02.154 3 46.763 +0.680 13:34:16.250
4 45.817 +0.207 13:37:47.971 4 46.191 +0.108 13:35:02.441
5 13:38:33.581 5 46.177 +0.094 13:35:48.618
6 7:18.916 +6:33.306 13:45:52.497 6 46.407 +0.324 13:36:35.025
7 46.874 +1.264 13:46:39.371 7 46.150 +0.067 13:37:21.175
8 45.934 +0.324 13:47:25.305 8 4:41.225 +3:55.142 13:42:02.400
9 45.748 +0.138 13:48:11.053 9 46.960 +0.877 13:42:49.360
10 46.210 +0.127 13:43:35.570
(91) LUCCA CROCCE 1 46.155 +0.072 13:44:21.725
1 52.244 +6.517 13:33:37.771 12 46.333 +0.250 13:45:08.058
2 46.291 +0.564 13:34:24.062 13 46.173 +0.090 13:45:54.231
3 46.039 +0.312 13:35:10.101 14 13:46:40.314
4 45.924 +0.197 13:35:56.025 15 46.108 +0.025 13:47:26.422
5 45.930 +0.203 13:36:41.955 16 46.171 +0.088 13:48:12.593
6 45.848 +0.121 13:37:27.803
7 13:38:13.530
8 45.776 +0.049 13:38:59.306
9 4:12.801 +3:27.074 13:43:12.107
10 49.511 +3.784 13:44:01.618
" 45.912 +0.185 13:44:47.530
12 45.809 +0.082 13:45:33.339
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